Tuesday - Wednesday - Thursday

Great Pacific Harmony — 2008 Pan Pacific Convention
Thursday Ala Moana Hotel Bus Hawaii Thursday
October 30 | Pre-Function Area Hibiscus | Garden Lanai| Carn. Plum. Ilima Anth | Gardenia| Paka | From Hotel | To Hotel Theatre October 30
7:00 AM Tables & Chairs 7:00 AM
7:30 AM 6x3 Risers 7:30 AM
8:00 AM Registration Prep. Tech crew arrivesj 8:00 AM
8:30 AM Risers set up 8:30 AM
9:00 AM Reg. & Info. Open 4x3 Risers 5x3 Risers 4x3 Risers _ Seating Technical setup | 9:00 AM
9:30 AM | [AMBrief| 9:30 AM
10:00 AM Sales Opens _ =ns | 2 Coaches 10:00 AM
10:30 AM ] AM Site Inspect] 10:30 AM
11:00 AM _ Chorus Mic Test§ 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 3x3 Risers 1 Coach | Quartet Mic Test§ 11:30 AM
Noon x4 Risers 1 Coach | Judges Lunch Noon
12:30 PM : 12:30 PM
1:00 PM SOA Central Sydney | Midnight 1:00 PM
1:30 PM T2-P | T2-1 | T2-A = |1 Coach 1:30 PM
2:00 PM PM Site Inspect.] 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 2:30 PM
3:00 PM 1 Coach 3:00 PM
3:30 PM SoundW 3:30 PM
4:00 PM T3-G 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM
5:30 PM Sales Closes 5:30 PM
6:00 PM Welcome 6:00 PM
6:30 PM Reception 6:30 PM
7:00 PM No Host Bar 7:00 PM
7:30 PM Free Pupus Tuesday 7:30 PM
8:00 PM Tuesday 11:00-1:00 Marl. 8:00 PM
8:30 PM Oct. 28 1:00-2:30 Open/Available 8:30 PM
9:00 PM Reg. & Info. Closes | Afterglow 2:30 - 4:30 River City 9:00 PM
9:30 PM egend No Host Bar Wednesday 9:30 PM
10:00 PM otel Responsib Wednesday| 12:30-2:30 T. Barbers 10:00 PM
10:30 PM Reg. & Info. & Sales Oct. 29 2:30 - 4:30 Marl. 10:30 PM
11:00 PM 11:00 PM
Rehearsal w/AM Brief.
Social Gathering
pty Roo
Bus From/To Hotel
Brief./Site Inspection As of October 21, 2008

Version 16




